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does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.

MAP LOCATION

11

and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering

PUBLICATION DATE:

Harr
Central

0 45 90 180
T Fect

Appraisa
District

2
6
10

580916

NT

BRICKYARD

DEV.

1729.68

1131.14

o OBVSC o 0)00-

)eLvie
= o

w0 0)
< s = 2095 yiponie| |- b e
=096 127.38(c] = T42.62(C

OB o0 22

< M 909 o

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ - ~ T41.28(0)
[ee)
) 0|

£000- |8 ™ 44049() |  f------copoITTTC

DE LANGE LANE
VERDOME LANE
86
7
6

58

200
-0014
202.6
WEEPING WILLOW STREET

5160A4

148
FASTRAC

l’Riil’LRllLi
4602
<
g8
s|&<
5160A12

200

0001

1B
B -

1.3462AC

1000~
6275 115]

N
NI
o
N
N

030-281-011-

SA 147.77

HOOVER STREET
1A 147.77

220.29

'
|

170

6200-000-Z1€-L60
£00S

FOREST PINES

2" D6

FOREST PINES SEC 1

o2}

Qo
22 823 105 6v00-
B8 °8S < slgg

Smo.voo.
ne09s 1§ 2098

¥,00- 195,900~
£095 4% 909s

LV091S




